• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
REV08
UNA
LED SINGLE HEAD

Page 2 of 10
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-UNA-4-35-24-UV-20W-X
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-UNA- - - -UV - -X
UNA
LED SINGLE HEAD
DOWNLIGHT
Ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
FIXTURE FAMILY SERIES SIZE
AE-DL-FRKT -UNA -
AE-DL-FRKT
ERALUX Frame kit
-UNA
DUA series
-3
Compatible with 3 inches DUA
165mmx80mm Cutout
-4
Compatible with 4 inches DUA
205mmx95mm Cutout
 EXAMPLE: AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-3
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 10
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
UNA
LED SINGLE HEAD
DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-UNA- - - -UV - -X
AE-DL-UNA-3 Cut out: 80x80mm
AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-3
Ordered separately
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 10
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
UNA
LED SINGLE HEAD
DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-UNA- - - -UV - -X
AE-DL-UNA-4 Cut out: 95x95mm
AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-4
Ordered Separately
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 10
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG

MOUNTING T-bar or drywall ceilings
Up to 1.5” thick
Ordering Code
AE-DL-FRKT-03-UNV (round)
AE-DL-FRKT-04U-UNV (round)
AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-03-UNV (square)
AE-DL-FRKT-UNA-04-UNV (square)
FRAME KIT DIMENSIONS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.